
So Be It Spring Team Singles Tournament-In-Slow-Motion

Team Standings

Team Blue Team White Team Green Team Yellow
Sun Apr 11 2 1 1 2

Wed Apr 14 1.5 0.5 1 1

Fri Apr 16 1 1 2

Sun Apr 18 2 1 1 2

Wed Apr 21 1 1 1 1

Fri Apr 23 2 1 1

Sun Apr 25 2 1 2 1

Wed Apr 28 1 2 1

Fri Apr 30 2 2

Sun May 2 1 2 3

Wed May 5 1 3

Fri May 7 2 1 1

Sun May 9 3 1 1 1

Wed May 12 1 1 2

Fri May 14 1 1 1 1

Sun May 16 1 3 2

Wed May 19 2 1 1

Fri May 21 1 3

Totals 23.5 18.5 17 25



Total Points

84


